Application
Number

1-685713121
1-685774051

1-686306781

1-686338232

1-686468041

1-688487511

1-688491931

1-688491931

1-688646601

1-689361551

1-689388411

1-689442401

1-690789441

1-691102291

1-691497651

State

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Program

State

MANAGEMENT Kerala

List of Approved Institutes in 2012-13

Region
South-West
South-West

South-West

South-West

South-West

South-West

South-West

South-West

South-West

South-West

South-West

South-West

South-West

South-West

South-West

Institute Name

SNGIST GROUP OF
INSTITUTIONS

LEAD COLLEGE OF
MANAGEMENT

MES COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING,
KUTTIPURAM

DC SCHOOL OF
MANAGEMENT AND
TECHNOLOGY

LOURDES MATHA
COLLEGE OF SCIENCE
AND TECHNOLOGY

JAWAHARLAL
COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING AND
TECHNOLOGY

NEHRU COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING AND
RESEARCH CENTRE

NEHRU COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING AND
RESEARCH CENTRE

KVM COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING & IT

ST. JOSEPH'S
COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING &
TECHNOLOGY, PALAI

CONSPI ACADEMY OF
MANAGEMENT
STUDIES (CAMS)

GURUDEYV INSTITUTE
OF MANAGEMENT
STUDIES

MAR THOMA

INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY

ADI SHANKARA
INSTITUTE OF
ENGINEERING AND
TECHNOLOGY

VISWAJYOTHI
COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING &
TECHNOLOGY

Course

MASTERS IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

MASTERS IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

MASTERS IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

MASTERS IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

MASTERS IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

MASTERS IN
MANAGEMENT

MASTERS IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

MASTERS IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

MASTERS IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

MASTERS IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

MASTERS IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

Level of
Course

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

Approved
Intake
12-13

120

180

60

180

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60



Application
Number

1-691499381

1-691589941

1-691659431

1-691798601

1-691798601

1-692204921

1-692545211
1-693688781

1-695250011

1-695250921

1-695400171
1-695645351
1-696310561

1-696321501

1-696591241

1-697032747

1-697078451

1-697078451

1-698117471

1-698251471

State

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Region

South-West

South-West

South-West

South-West

South-West

South-West

South-West
South-West

South-West

South-West

South-West
South-West
South-West

South-West

South-West

South-West

South-West

South-West

South-West

South-West

Institute Name

MUSALIAR COLLEGE
OF ENGINEERING AND
TECHNOLOGY
PATHANAMTHITTA

CAARMEL
ENGINEERING
COLLEGE

PEOPLE INSTITUTE OF
MANAGEMENT
STUDIES

ILAHIA COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING AND
TECHNOLOGY

ILAHIA COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING AND
TECHNOLOGY

RAJADHANI INSTITUTE
OF ENGINEERING AND
TECHNOLOGY

BHARATA MATA
COLLEGE

MANGALAM COLLEGE
OF ENGINEERING

DE PAUL INSTITUTE OF
SCIENCE &
TECHNOLOGY

MEMBER SREE
NARAYANA PILLAI
INSTITUTE OF
MANAGEMENT AND
TECHNOLOGY

ST.JOHNS COLLEGE

BISHOP JEROME
INSTITUTE

MOUNT ZION COLLEGE
OF ENGINEERING

FEDERAL INSTITUTE
OF SCIENCE AND
TECHNOLOGY (FISAT)

SREE NARAYANA
GURUKULAM COLLEGE
OF ENGINEERING

ST.BERCHMANS
INSTITUTE OF
MANAGEMENT
STUDIES

TKM INSTITUTE OF
MANAGEMENT

TKM INSTITUTE OF
MANAGEMENT

JAIBHARATH ARTS &
SCIENCE COLLEGE

KMM COLLEGE OF
ARTS & SCIENCE

Course

BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

MASTERS IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

MASTERS IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

MASTERS IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

POST GRADUATE
DIPLOMA IN
MANAGEMENT

BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

MASTERS IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

MASTERS IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

MASTERS IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

MASTERS IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

MASTERS IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

MASTERS IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

MASTERS IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

MASTERS IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

MASTERS IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

Level of
Course

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE
DIPLOMA

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

Approved
Intake
12-13

60

60

60

120

60

60

60

120

60

120

60
60

60

120

120

60

120

60

90

120



Application
Number

1-699136901

1-699809221

1-700684471

1-701474511

1-701486401

1-703250572

1-709470583

1-709520542

1-709520542

1-709520542

1-709520542

1-709526710

1-709545782

1-709613252
1-711400539
1-711415343

1-711439253

State

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Region

South-West

South-West

South-West

South-West

South-West

South-West

South-West

South-West

South-West

South-West

South-West

South-West

South-West

South-West
South-West
South-West

South-West

Institute Name

MAR ATHANASIOS
COLLEGE FOR
ADVANCED STUDIES
TIRUVALLA (MACFAST)

GIRIDEEPAM
INSTITUTE OF
ADVANCED LEARNING

VEDAVYASA
INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY

ALLAMA IQBAL
INSTITUTE OF
MANAGEMENT

HOLY GRACE
ACADEMY OF
MANAGEMENT
STUDIES

MOHANDAS COLLEGE
OF ENGINEERING AND
TECHNOLOGY

KERALA INSTITUTE OF
TOURISM AND TRAVEL
STUDIES

SCHOOL OF
COMMUNICATION AND
MANAGEMENT
STUDIES
(SCMS-COCHIN)

SCHOOL OF
COMMUNICATION AND
MANAGEMENT
STUDIES
(SCMS-COCHIN)

SCHOOL OF
COMMUNICATION AND
MANAGEMENT
STUDIES
(SCMS-COCHIN)

SCHOOL OF
COMMUNICATION AND
MANAGEMENT
STUDIES
(SCMS-COCHIN)

BHAVAN'S ROYAL
INSTITUTE OF
MANAGEMENT

SCMS SCHOOL OF
TECHNOLOGY &
MANAGEMENT (MBA)

WESTFORT HIGHER
EDUCATION TRUST

INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY MAYYIL

SAINTGITS COLLEGE
OF ENGINEERING

RAJAGIRI BUSINESS
SCHOOL

Course

BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

MASTERS IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

MASTERS IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

MASTERS IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

MASTERS IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

POST GRADUATE
DIPLOMA IN
MANAGEMENT

POST GRADUATE
DIPLOMA IN
MANAGEMENT

POST GRADUATE
DIPLOMA IN
MANAGEMENT (BANKING
AND INSURANCE
SERVICE)

POST GRADUATE
DIPLOMA IN
MANAGEMENT (RETAIL
MANAGEMENT)

MASTERS IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

MASTERS IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

MASTERS IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

MASTERS IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

POST GRADUATE
DIPLOMA IN
MANAGEMENT

Level of
Course

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE
DIPLOMA

POST
GRADUATE
DIPLOMA

POST
GRADUATE
DIPLOMA

POST
GRADUATE
DIPLOMA

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE
DIPLOMA

Approved
Intake
12-13

120

60

60

60

120

60

60

180

30

60

60

60

120

60
120

60

120



Application
Number

1-716235382

1-716394948

1-717923682

1-721428973

1-721544432

1-721557432

1-721572089

1-721670875

1-721751682

1-721900354

1-721927283

1-722536383

1-722573133

1-724626636

1-724883222

1-725770862

State

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Region

South-West

South-West

South-West

South-West

South-West

South-West

South-West

South-West

South-West

South-West

South-West

South-West

South-West

South-West

South-West

South-West

Institute Name

RAJAGIRI COLLEGE OF
SOCIAL SCIENCES -
SCHOOL OF
MANAGEMENT

MAR THOMA SCHOOL
OF MANAGEMENT
STUDIES

SCHOOL OF
MANAGEMENT AND
BUSINESS STUDIES

VIMAL JYOTHI
INSTITUTE OF
MANAGEMENT AND
RESEARCH

DC SCHOOL OF
MANAGEMENT AND
TECHNOLOGY MEDIA
SCHOOL

ELIJAH INSTITUTE OF
MANAGEMENT
STUDIES

MARIAN ACADEMY OF
MANAGEMENT
STUDIES

MALIK DEENAR
INSTITUTE OF
MANAGEMENT
STUDIES

DC SCHOOL OF
MANAGEMENT AND
TECHNOLOGY

CHINMAYA INSTITUTE
OF TECHNOLOGY
(MBA)

MARIAN
INTERNATIONAL
INSTITUTE OF
MANAGEMENT

CO-OPERATIVE
INSTITUTE OF
MANAGEMENT AND
TECHNOLOGY

TOC H INSTITUTE OF
SCIENCE &
TECHNOLOGY

KMCT COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING

NAIPUNNYA INSTITUTE
OF MANAGEMENT AND
INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY

KERALA INSTITUE OF
CO-OPERATIVE
MANAGEMENT

Course

MASTERS IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

MASTERS IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

POST GRADUATE
DIPLOMA IN
MANAGEMENT

BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

MASTERS IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

MASTERS IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

MASTERS IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

MASTERS IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

MASTERS IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

MASTERS IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

MASTERS IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

MASTERS IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION
(INFORMATION
MANAGEMENT)

Level of
Course

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE
DIPLOMA

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

Approved
Intake
12-13
120

120

30

60

60

120

180

60

60

120

120

60

60

60

60

60



Application
Number

1-729073652

1-730106093

1-731103264

1-731103264

1-734736782

1-737973802

1-739257634

1-746280624

1-748991732

1-749588222

1-755411492

1-758079832

1-758517462

1-759636452

1-769478233

State

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Region

South-West

South-West

South-West

South-West

South-West

South-West

South-West

South-West

South-West

South-West

South-West

South-West

South-West

South-West

South-West

Institute Name

C H MOHD. KOYA
MEMORIAL COLLEGE
FOR ADVANCED
STUDIES

G KARUNAKARAN
MEMORIAL
CO-OPERATIVE
COLLEGE OF
MANAGEMENT AND
TECHNOLOGY

COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING
TRIVANDRUM

COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING
TRIVANDRUM

MARTHOMA COLLEGE
OF MANAGEMENT AND
TECHNOLOGY

M.E.S. COLLEGE,
MARAMPALLY

DCSMAT BUSINESS
SCHOOL

SNES INSTITUTE OF
MANAGEMENT
STUDIES AND
RESEARCH

RAMS KUZHUPPILLY

FAROOK INSTITUTE OF
MANAGEMENT
STUDIES

SADANAM INSTITUTE
OF COMMERCE AND
MANAGEMENT
STUDIES

INSTITUTE OF
MANAGEMENT AND
TECHNOLOGY
PUNNAPRA

SANKAR INSTITUTE OF
SCIENCE
TECHNOLOGY AND
MANAGEMENT

CHATHAMKULAM
INSTITUTE OF
RESEARCH &
ADVANCED STUDIES

ASIAN SCHOOL OF
BUSINESS

Course

MASTERS IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

MASTERS IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

MASTERS IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

MASTERS IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

MASTERS IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

POST GRADUATE
DIPLOMA IN
MANAGEMENT

MASTERS IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION
(FINANCE MARKETING
AND HUMAN RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT)

MASTERS IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

MASTERS IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

POST GRADUATE
DIPLOMA IN
MANAGEMENT

MASTERS IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

MASTERS IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION
(FINANCE MARKETING)

MASTERS IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

POST GRADUATE
DIPLOMA IN
MANAGEMENT

Records 1 - 83 (All Records)

Level of
Course

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE
DIPLOMA

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE
DIPLOMA

Approved
Intake
12-13

60

80

30

60

120

120

120

120

60

60

60

60

60

120

120



