Program State MANAGEMENT Kerala

List of Approved Institutes in 2012-13

Application Number	State	Region	Institute Name	Course	Level of Course	Approved Intake 12-13
1-685713121	Kerala	South-West	SNGIST GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS	MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	120
1-685774051	Kerala	South-West	LEAD COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT	MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	180
1-686306781	Kerala	South-West	MES COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, KUTTIPURAM	MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	60
1-686338232	Kerala	South-West	DC SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY	MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	180
1-686468041	Kerala	South-West	LOURDES MATHA COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY	MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	60
1-688487511	Kerala	South-West	JAWAHARLAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY	BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	60
1-688491931	Kerala	South-West	NEHRU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH CENTRE	BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	60
1-688491931	Kerala	South-West	NEHRU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH CENTRE	MASTERS IN MANAGEMENT	POST GRADUATE	60
1-688646601	Kerala	South-West	KVM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & IT	MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	60
1-689361551	Kerala	South-West	ST. JOSEPH'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, PALAI	MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	60
1-689388411	Kerala	South-West	CONSPI ACADEMY OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (CAMS)	BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	60
1-689442401	Kerala	South-West	GURUDEV INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES	MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	60
1-690789441	Kerala	South-West	MAR THOMA INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	60
1-691102291	Kerala	South-West	ADI SHANKARA INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY	BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	60
1-691497651	Kerala	South-West	VISWAJYOTHI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY	MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	60

Application Number	State	Region	Institute Name	Course	Level of Course	Approved Intake 12-13
1-691499381	Kerala	South-West	MUSALIAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY PATHANAMTHITTA	BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	60
1-691589941	Kerala	South-West	CAARMEL ENGINEERING COLLEGE	MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	60
1-691659431	Kerala	South-West	PEOPLE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES	MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	60
1-691798601	Kerala	South-West	ILAHIA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY	MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	120
1-691798601	Kerala	South-West	ILAHIA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY	POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN MANAGEMENT	POST GRADUATE	60
1-692204921	Kerala	South-West	RAJADHANI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY	BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	60
1-692545211	Kerala	South-West	BHARATA MATA COLLEGE	MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	60
1-693688781	Kerala	South-West	MANGALAM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING	MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	120
1-695250011	Kerala	South-West	DE PAUL INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY	BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	60
1-695250921	Kerala	South-West	MEMBER SREE NARAYANA PILLAI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY	MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	120
1-695400171	Kerala	South-West	ST.JOHNS COLLEGE	MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	60
1-695645351	Kerala	South-West	BISHOP JEROME INSTITUTE	BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	60
1-696310561	Kerala	South-West	MOUNT ZION COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING	MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	60
1-696321501	Kerala	South-West	FEDERAL INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY (FISAT)	MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	120
1-696591241	Kerala	South-West	SREE NARAYANA GURUKULAM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING	BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	120
1-697032747	Kerala	South-West	ST.BERCHMANS INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES	MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	60
1-697078451	Kerala	South-West	TKM INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT	BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	120
1-697078451	Kerala	South-West	TKM INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT	BUSINESS MANAGEMENT	POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA	60
1-698117471	Kerala	South-West	JAIBHARATH ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE	MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	90
1-698251471	Kerala	South-West	KMM COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE	MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	120

Application Number	State	Region	Institute Name	Course	Level of Course	Approved Intake 12-13
1-699136901	Kerala	South-West	MAR ATHANASIOS COLLEGE FOR ADVANCED STUDIES TIRUVALLA (MACFAST)	BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	120
1-699809221	Kerala	South-West	GIRIDEEPAM INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED LEARNING	MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	60
1-700684471	Kerala	South-West	VEDAVYASA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY	MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	60
1-701474511	Kerala	South-West	ALLAMA IQBAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT	BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	60
1-701486401	Kerala	South-West	HOLY GRACE ACADEMY OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES	MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	120
1-703250572	Kerala	South-West	MOHANDAS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY	MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	60
1-709470583	Kerala	South-West	KERALA INSTITUTE OF TOURISM AND TRAVEL STUDIES	BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	60
1-709520542	Kerala	South-West	SCHOOL OF COMMUNICATION AND MANAGEMENT STUDIES (SCMS-COCHIN)	POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN MANAGEMENT	POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA	180
1-709520542	Kerala	South-West	SCHOOL OF COMMUNICATION AND MANAGEMENT STUDIES (SCMS-COCHIN)	POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN MANAGEMENT	POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA	30
1-709520542	Kerala	South-West	SCHOOL OF COMMUNICATION AND MANAGEMENT STUDIES (SCMS-COCHIN)	POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN MANAGEMENT (BANKING AND INSURANCE SERVICE)	POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA	60
1-709520542	Kerala	South-West	SCHOOL OF COMMUNICATION AND MANAGEMENT STUDIES (SCMS-COCHIN)	POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN MANAGEMENT (RETAIL MANAGEMENT)	POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA	60
1-709526710	Kerala	South-West	BHAVAN'S ROYAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT	MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	60
1-709545782	Kerala	South-West	SCMS SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT (MBA)	MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	120
1-709613252	Kerala	South-West	WESTFORT HIGHER EDUCATION TRUST	BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	60
1-711400539	Kerala	South-West	INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MAYYIL	MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	120
1-711415343	Kerala	South-West	SAINTGITS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING	MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	60
1-711439253	Kerala	South-West	RAJAGIRI BUSINESS SCHOOL	POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN MANAGEMENT	POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA	120

Application Number	State	Region	Institute Name	Course	Level of Course	Approved Intake 12-13
1-716235382	Kerala	South-West	RAJAGIRI COLLEGE OF SOCIAL SCIENCES - SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT	MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	120
1-716394948	Kerala	South-West	MAR THOMA SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES	MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	120
1-717923682	Kerala	South-West	SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT AND BUSINESS STUDIES	BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	30
1-721428973	Kerala	South-West	VIMAL JYOTHI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND RESEARCH	BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	60
1-721544432	Kerala	South-West	DC SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY MEDIA SCHOOL	POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN MANAGEMENT	POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA	60
1-721557432	Kerala	South-West	ELIJAH INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES	BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	120
1-721572089	Kerala	South-West	MARIAN ACADEMY OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES	BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	180
1-721670875	Kerala	South-West	MALIK DEENAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES	BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	60
1-721751682	Kerala	South-West	DC SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY	MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	60
1-721900354	Kerala	South-West	CHINMAYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (MBA)	MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	120
1-721927283	Kerala	South-West	MARIAN INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT	MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	120
1-722536383	Kerala	South-West	CO-OPERATIVE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY	MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	60
1-722573133	Kerala	South-West	TOC H INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY	MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	60
1-724626636	Kerala	South-West	KMCT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING	MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	60
1-724883222	Kerala	South-West	NAIPUNNYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	60
1-725770862	Kerala	South-West	KERALA INSTITUE OF CO-OPERATIVE MANAGEMENT	MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (INFORMATION MANAGEMENT)	POST GRADUATE	60

Application Number	State	Region	Institute Name	Course	Level of Course	Approved Intake 12-13
1-729073652	Kerala	South-West	C H MOHD. KOYA MEMORIAL COLLEGE FOR ADVANCED STUDIES	MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	60
1-730106093	Kerala	South-West	G KARUNAKARAN MEMORIAL CO-OPERATIVE COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY	MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	80
1-731103264	Kerala	South-West	COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING TRIVANDRUM	MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	30
1-731103264	Kerala	South-West	COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING TRIVANDRUM	MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	60
1-734736782	Kerala	South-West	MARTHOMA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY	MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	120
1-737973802	Kerala	South-West	M.E.S. COLLEGE, MARAMPALLY	BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	120
1-739257634	Kerala	South-West	DCSMAT BUSINESS SCHOOL	POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN MANAGEMENT	POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA	120
1-746280624	Kerala	South-West	SNES INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES AND RESEARCH	MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (FINANCE MARKETING AND HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT)	POST GRADUATE	120
1-748991732	Kerala	South-West	RAMS KUZHUPPILLY	MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	60
1-749588222	Kerala	South-West	FAROOK INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES	MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	60
1-755411492	Kerala	South-West	SADANAM INSTITUTE OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT STUDIES	POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN MANAGEMENT	POST GRADUATE	60
1-758079832	Kerala	South-West	INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY PUNNAPRA	MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	60
1-758517462	Kerala	South-West	SANKAR INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT	MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (FINANCE MARKETING)	POST GRADUATE	60
1-759636452	Kerala	South-West	CHATHAMKULAM INSTITUTE OF RESEARCH & ADVANCED STUDIES	MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	POST GRADUATE	120
1-769478233	Kerala	South-West	ASIAN SCHOOL OF BUSINESS	POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN MANAGEMENT	POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA	120

Records 1 - 83 (All Records)